White Wine

Class
Sauvignon Blanc 35
Marlborough, Mud House
Chardonnay, Private Bin, 40
Villa Maria

Pinot Grigio, Argento
Petit Chablis, Laroche
Riesling, Léon Beyer, France

Rose Wine

Kadette Rosé, Kanonkop (BTG) 35
Chateau de L'Aumérade 40
Cru Classé

Fontaine Rosé, Dominique Po

Red Wine

Santa Carolina Cabernet 35
Sauvignon
Grand Selection Merlot, 40
Lapostolle

D.O.C Rioja VINA REAL
Gran Reserva Spain
Promis Ca’Marcanda, Gaja

Shiraz, Keyneton Estate Euphonium,
Henschke

Champagne & dparkling

Laurent-Perrier Brut NV
Bollinger Special Cuvée NV
Taittinger Brut Réserve NV

Champagne Rose

Laurent Perrier Rosé
Bollinger Rosé

Prosecco

Da Luca Prosecco 35
Prosecco DOC, Alberto Nani

Sparkling

Graham Beck Brut NV 35
Sparkling Rose
Valdo Rosé Brut 35

Bottle

249
359
299

319
359

249
259

299

249

299

599

699
899

550

1200
1100

1500
1500

249
299

249

249

Beer & Cider so.
Stella Artois 35

Corona 38
Heineken 38
Tiger 38
Guinness 40

Leffe Blond 45

Draught Beer
b Gider -

Stella Artois 37
Heineken 42

Peroni Nestoazurro 40

Magners Cider 42

Dry Mixology

Pink Lady 27

Thyme, Pomegranate,
Lime Juice, Sprite

Spring Mist 27
Elderflower Syrup

& Peach Teq,

Lime Juice,

Soda Water

Lemon Breeze 27
Raspberry, Llemon,
Mint leaves, Sprite

Bitter & Sweet 27
Grapefruit &

Tarragon,

Lime Juice,

Bitter lemon

Fresh Water

Mint, lemon &
Orange, Llemon Juice,
Sparkling Water

All prices are in AED and
are inclusive of 5% VAT

Classic Mixology

G&T

Gin, Cucumber, lemon, Tonic Water

Moscow Mule
Vodka, Llime Juice, Ginger Beer

Gimlet
Vodka, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup

Cosmopolitan
Vodka, Cranberry Juice, Cointread,
lemon Juice

Singapore Sling
Gin, Cherry liqueur, lemon Juice,
Angostura Bitters, Benedictine,

Grenadine, Pineapple Juice

Moijitos
Regular/Strawberry,/Passion Fruits

Signature Spritz

Taste Passion
Passion Fruit, Chardonnay, Gin,
Tonic Water

Baked English

Fig Purée, Prosecco, Vodka

Bloody Tonic
Bloody Orange, Gin,
White Vermouth, Tonic Water

Fantasy
Basil, Citrus, Vodka, Bitter Lemon

Rosemary
Aperol, Rosemary, Sparkling Wine

speciality Coffee

Irish Coffee

Irish whisky, coffee, whipped cream

Calypso Coffee

Tia maria, coffee, whipped cream

Cafe Royal

Cognac, coffee, whipped cream

Monks Coffee

Benedictine liqueur, coffee,
whipped cream

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

49

49

49

49

Scotch Blended Whisky <o-,

Johnnie Walker Red 35
Johnnie Walker Black Label 35
Dimple Deluxe 45
Chivas Regal 12 Yrs 49
Chivas Regal 18 Yrs 65

seotch dingle
Malt Whisky

Glenfiddich 12 Yrs 40
Glenfiddich 15 Yrs 40
Glenmorangie Original 49
Bowmore 12 Yrs 40
Irish Whiskey

Tullamore 40

Milkshakes

Cookies & Cream 27
Chocolate ice-cream, Fresh Milk,

Oreo, Whipped Cream
Double Chocolate 27

Chocolate ice-cream, Fresh Milk,
Chocolate Sauce, Whipped Cream

Strawberry 27
Strawberry ice cream, Fresh Milk,
strawberry syrup, whipped cream

Smoothies
Acai Kick 30

Acai, Blueberry, Mango, Banana

Green Machine 30

Banana, Pineapple, Broccoli,
Mango, Spinach, Celery

Tropi Colada 30

Banana, Pineapple, Coconut

Raspberry Love 30
Raspberry, Blueberry, Banana

Mango Paradise 30

Mango, Pineapple, Passion fruit

Tequila 30m

Jose Cuervo Especial Silver 35

Patron Silver 35
Cognac

Henessy XO 155
Henessy VSOP 65
Henessy VS 42
Courvoisier VS 65
Rum

Capt. Morgan White 35
Sailor Jerry 45
Matusalem Classico 40
Ron Zacapa Ambar 40
Bacardi White 45
Cachaca 51 40

Aperitif & Liqueurs

Campari, Pimm’s No 1, 40
Martini (Dry, Roso, Bianco)
Baileys, Jagermeister, 45
Fernet Branca

Fresh Juices

Orange 23
Watermelon 23
Pineapple 23

Soft Drinks

Coca Cola, Fantq, 15
Sprite, Diet Coke,

lced Tea 15
Red Bull 35

Isotonic Drinks

Pocari Sweat
Vitamin Well

American Whisky

Vodka

Smirnoff Red 35
Grey Goose 50
Beluga 45
Ciroc 45
Ketel One 45

bin

Gordon’s 35
Tanqueray London Dry Gin 47
Bulldog, London Dry Gin 45
Hendrick’s 47
The Botanist Gin 47

Water

Small / large

House Still 13/22
San Pellegrino 20/26
Acqua Panna Still 16/26

Hot Drinks

English Breakfast, 17
Jasmine, Earl Grey,
Peppermint or Chamomile

Coffee

Espresso 12
Cappuccino 16
Americano 14
Flat White 16
Latte 16

Add The Following
Flavors To Your
Hot Drinks

Vanilla, Hazelnut or
Chocolate

30ml

Jim Beam 40
Jack Daniel’s 45

U1

BAR & KITCHEN




WHAT"S ON AT ROOTS

KIDS EAT FREE
Daily, 8am-11pm

Dine in Roots any day of the week and order a main course from the
a la carte menu and kids dine free.

TACO TUESDAY
Tuesday, 4pm-10pm

Choose from chicken, beef or vegetarian Tacos paired with either a Margarita,

Mexican beer or Mojito for AED 80.

WINGS & BREW
Wednesday, 12pm-10pm

Join us for a delicious platter of glazed chicken wings matched with
2 pints of brew for AED 89.

CHEESE & WINE NIGHTS
Thursdays, 7pm-10pm

Enjoy an evening of unlimited wine and cheese for AED 199.
Members will receive a 25% discount.

FISH, CHIPS & PINT
Friday, 12pm-10pm

Savour crispy fish and chips, served with minted pea purée and tartare sauce
plus a choice of your favorite pint of hop for only AED 99.

PIZZA & PINT
Saturday, 12pm-10pm

Try our fresh hand-crafted pizza of your choice including margherita and
pepperoni with a glass of refreshing drink for AED 79.

SUNDAY ROAST
Sunday, 12pm-10pm

Savour our popular English-style family roast with your choice of chicken,
beef or lamb, served with grilled vegetables, Yorkshire pudding and gravy
for AED 99.

S0up & otarters

TOM YUM SOUP s, sO 40
Kaffir lime & lemongrass
flavored Thai broth,

brined prawns, hot basil

CAESAR SALAD G, M, S E D 85
Crisp romaine, anchovies,

veal bacon, garlic croutons,
parmesan shavings, quail eggs

& caesar dressing

Add: Grilled Chicken 60
Grilled Prawns 65

COBB SALAD D,E, M 60
Avocado, tomato, red onion,

lettuce, boiled eggs, veal bacon,
grilled chicken, blue cheese

POKE BOWLs £ M 5o 70
Norwegian salmon or crab meat
stick or yellowfin tuna, avocado,
cucumber, sushi rice, nori,
edamame, togarashi mayo,

sesame seeds shoyu

MINI SHISH 48
TAWOUK DD, G, E
Chargrilled chicken kebabs,

garlic sauce, Arabic bread

Pizza & Calzone

MARGHERITA G D,V 55

Tomato sauce, mozzarella,
cherry tomatoes, basil

QUATTRO 65
FORMAGGI G D,V

Buffalo mozzarella, gorgonzola,
fontina cheese, grana padano

BURRATA ¢, D, v 70
Tomato sauce, burrata,

mozzarella, parmesan,

cherry tomato, basil leaves

PEPPERONI G, D 70

Tomato sauce, mozzarella,
beef pepperoni, dry chili pepper

CRAB CAKES s,G, M E SO P 55

Asian-slow, chipotle mayo

BEEF SKEWERS 53
TERIYAKI so, G

Sesame, spring onion

ONION PAKORA v D 40
Mint chutney

PANKO CRUSTED 55
CALAMARI G S EM

Lemon garlic aioli

ASIAN BBQ CHICKEN 45
WINGS G, 50, G, D

Crunchy salad, blue cheese

LOADED NACHOS b 75

Totopos, refried beans, guacamole,
sour cream, salsa, jalapenos,

Monterrey Jack

Add: Grilled Chicken 85
Grilled Skirt 90

A BIT OF THIS 95

& THAT D, G, SO, 5, M, N E
Chicken wings, onion pakora,
calamari, teriyaki beef satays,
mini nachos

OO OO OO

PUTTANESCA ¢ D, s 70
Tomato sauce, mozzarella,
anchovies, olives, capers,

basil leaves dry, chili pepper

CAPRICIOSA G, D 70

Tomato sauce, mozzarella, veal ham,
artichokes, mushrooms, olives

GAMBERI 75
E ZUCCHINE G, D, s

Tomato sauce, prawns, zucchini,
bocconcini, chili pepper

FIORENTINA G D, N,V 85
Mozzarella, black truffle, ricotta
cheese, pears, parmesan, honey,
walnuts, balsamic glaze

Bigger Bites

FISH & CHIPS 2, D0, F, G ™

Mushy peas, tartar sauce, malt vinegar, thick cut fries

MEDITERRANEAN SEABASS b ¢ 1, s

Pan seared seabass fillet, potatoes, asparagus, sun-dried tomato,
pesto, chimichurri

BLACKENED SUSTAINABLE HAMMOUR A, D, G, §

Beurre blanc, vongole clams, sautéed green beans

SEAFOOD LINGUINI D £ G s

Mixed seafood, datterino tomato fondue, capers, pepperoncino

CREPES ED G,V

Ricotta & spinach, béchamel, saint maure, tomato confit

NASI GORENG so £ r s

Prawn & sambal fried rice, chicken satay, fried egg, vegetable achar

THAI RED CURRY v

Thai eggplant, veggies, steamed jasmine rice

BUTTER CHICKEN n D, G

Chicken tikka, tomato cashew gravy, steamed rice, naan bread

CORN-FED SPATCHCOCK i, D

Quinoa & rocca salad, charred asparagus, mustard relish

BRAISED BRISKET G b, A G

Red wine shallots, veal bacon mash, root veggies, gremolata

FROM THE GRILL

Dry Aged Black Angus Rib Eye
Wagyu Striploin

Certified Angus Tenderloin
Australian Double Cutlets

King Prawns

Norwegian Salmon

Sides

Steamed Veggies, Whipped Potato »,
Potato Wedges, Steak Fries, French Fries,
Sautéed Baby Spinach, Mesclun Salad,

95

1o

125

95

85

80

75

75

86

97

130
130
130
120
120
120

25

A - Alcohol D -Dairy E-Eggs N-Nuts G-Gluten GF - Gluten Free

M - Mustard P - Peanut V - Vegetarian S - Fish and or Shellfish SO - Soy Beans

All prices are in AED and are inclusive of 5% VAT

Between Bread

4 Served with your choice of french fries, mesclun salad, or sweet potato fries

L

ACRES BURGER b, G, M, £ 95
Queensland MB4 wagyu beef burger, BLT,
crispy shallot, triple cheddar, chipotle mayo

% STEAK SANDWICH G b, M £ 90
Sliced Black Angus striploin, Dijon & Meuille mayonnaise,
onion confit, French baguette
CLUB SANDWICH ¢, £m 75
Sourdough bread, grilled chicken breast, veal bacon, eggs,
lettuce & tomatoes
CHICKEN TIKKA WRAP G b 85
Tandoor marinated chicken, garlic mint sauce, sliced onion & coriander
SLIDERS TRIO G D, E M 80
BLT, BBQ mayo, cheddar

£ Y.A. SANDWICH G n D 85
Grilled chicken breast, avocado, sun-dried tomato pesto,
rocket on country bread toast
PANINI G D, v 65
Buffalo mozzarella, roma tomato, grilled eggplant,
taggiasca tapenade, ciabatta
Fresh Jui

resh Juices 23

Orange, Pineapple, Watermelon, Grapefruit, Lemon,
Beetroot, Carrot

Desserts

TIRAMISU D, G, A

Biscuits, mascarpone cheese, espresso, cocoa

CHOCOLATE FONDANT G, £ D

Chocolate fondant, vanilla ice cream, strawberry compote

CREME BRULEE D £ ¢

Madagascar vanilla custard, fresh berries, herb biscotti

CHEESE BROWNIE G, D, N E

Salted caramel, hazelnut ice cream, peta crisps, candid pecan

SEASONAL FRUIT BOWL

40

40

40

40

35



